
Teacher Course/Department Email Address

Auriemma, Dan Cosmetology dauriemma@nasboces.org

Baggiano, James Barbering Technician jbaggiano@nasboces.org

Bove-Aresta, Doris Animation & Digital Media dbaresta@nasboces.org

Bradley, Sean Automotive Technology sbradley@nasboces.org

Brown, Marie Nurse Assisting mbrown@nasboces.org

Carrigan, Susan Cosmetology scarrigan@nasboces.org

Carvelli, Vincent
Exercise Medicine & Personal 

Trainer
vcarvelli@nasboces.org

Chieffo, Danielle Culinary Arts dchieffo@nasboces.org

Cohen, Janet Early Childhood Education jrcohen@nasboces.org

D'Alonzo, Virginia Computer Game Design Skills vdalonzo@nasboces.org

Davis, Leslie Cosmetology ldavis@nasboces.org

D'Orazio, Max Construction Electricity mdorazio@nasboces.org

Eidle, Paul Carpentry peidle@nasboces.org

Fattore, Michelle
Physical Therapy Aide & 

Rehabilitation Medicine
mfattore@nasboces.org

Gaare, Jon Auto Collision jgaare@nasboces.org

Golod, Michael Police Science & Criminal Justice mgolod@nasboces.org

Greenberg, Michele
Dental Assisting / Health Care 

Skills
mgreenberg@nasboces.org

Heinrich, Kevin Plumbing/HVAC kheinrich@nasboces.org

Horn, Fran
Horse Science Management / 

Skills
fhorn@nasboces.org

Iannotta, Paul Welding piannotta@nasboces.org

Iannucci, Anthony Construction Trades aiannucci@nasboces.org

Natale, Michael Veterinary Science mnatale@nasboces.org

Kinsella, Rachel Animal Care rkinsella@nasboces.org

Kirdahy, James Auto Skills jkirdahy@nasboces.org

Klemens, Kathleen Nurse Assisting kklemens@nasboces.org

Laby, Darin Aviation Operations dlaby@nasboces.org

Mayr, Lou Police Science & Criminal Justice lmayr@nasboces.org

McKillop, James Construction Electricity jmckillop@nasboces.org

McLean, Karen Medical Assisting kmclean@nasboces.org

Meehan, Walter Power Sports & Engine Repair wmeehan@nasboces.org

Messina, Leonard Culinary Arts lmessina@nasboces.org

Minerva, Mike Computer Game Design mminerva@nasboces.org

Morgan, Robyn Video Production rcavalieri@nasboces.org

Pashayan, Maria Health Care Skills mpashayan@nasboces.org

Pugliese, Mike Computer Game Design mpugliese@nasboces.org

Rivas, Jacqueline Animation & Digital Media jrivas@nasboces.org

Salvati, Melissa Animal Care Skills msalvati@nasboces.org
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Savary, Sharon Office Assistant / Retail Skills ssavary@nasboces.org

Seely, Monica Medical Assisting mseely@nasboces.org

Shattuck, Brad Culinary Arts bshattuck@nasboces.org

Silva. Joseph Auto Skills jsilva@nasboces.org

Spinello, Nicole Cosmetology nspinello@nasboces.org

Stella, Edward Automotive Technology estella@nasboces.org

Tourt, Nicole Audio Production nfasulo@nasboces.org

Varley, Alison Police Science & Criminal Justice avarley@nasboces.org

Wallace, Dan Barbering Technician dwallace@nasboces.org

Wemssen, Deanna Fashion Design Technology dcostello@nasboces.org

Wu, Shen-Wei Computer Tech / Network Cabling swu@nasboces.org

Young, Elizabeth Nurse Assisting eyoung1@nasboces.org
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